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Bearings

CSCA047 INA

Thin section bearing

TYPE: Ball bearings, Thin section ball bearing, Radial, Open, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

D1

D2

D3

B

f

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
KAYDON
FAG
NSK
SKF

120,650
133,350
125,374
128,626
6,350
6,350
0,635

0,100

INA

KA047CPO
L10QA412

NBC12006

FPCA 412



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383188/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383189/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383191/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/383192/

